Produktdatenblatt Art.-Nr. 7301
Staubschutznetz 2,95 x 100,00 m

TECHNISCHE DATEN

Mogliche Farben

MaRe

Material

Gewebeart
Maschenweite
Randausfihrung
Witterungsbestandigkeit
UV-Stabilisierung
Zolltarifnummer
Flachengewicht

Gesamtgewicht

griin

2,95 x 100,00 m

Polyethylen

Schutznetze24 GmbH

Weyerberg 5, DE-35614 ARlar-Berghausen
Tel.: +49 (0) 6443 - 436 96 40

Mail: info@schutznetze24.de

Web: www.schutznetze24.de

Polyethylengewirke, luft- und wasserdurchléassig

4 x10 mm
ohne Abschluss
gut

250 kly
63079010

36 g/m?

10,50 kg
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